

ITEM NO.87

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s) . 1748/2017

TIDAL SECURITIES PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
 Mr. Joel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, six weeks' time is granted to cure the
defects as pointed out by the Registry.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER