

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s) . 1739/2017

AHLUWALIA BUILDERS AND
DEVELOPMENT GROUP PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF
INDIA MUMBAI THR ITS CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

(IA No.124085/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.124088/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
and IA No.124087/2017-STAY APPLICATION and IA
No.124086/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

WITH

Diary No(s) . 1742/2017 (XVII)

(IA No.123925/2017-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.123921/2017-CONDONATION
OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL and IA No.123923/2017-CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No(s) . 2168/2017 (XVII)

(IA No.124901/2017-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.124895/2017-CONDONATION
OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL and IA No.124898/2017-CONDONATION OF
DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 04-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
 Mr. Rajeev Ranjan, Adv.
 Mr. Anoop D., Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Matta, Adv.
 Mr. Shiv Kant Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal Diary No.2166/2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER