

ITEM NO.84

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s) . 1747/2017

CAPRICON INDUSTRIALS LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in curing the defects is condoned.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER