

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEALDiary No(s).2922/2018

BIKRAMJIT AHLUWALIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.138327/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.138337/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.138334/2018-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.138330/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 22-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Post along with C.A.No.18118 of 2017 etc.etc.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR