

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 18118/2017

SUDARSHAN WALIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-08-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Matla, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Joel, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that there are other connected matters.

The Registry to ensure that the pleadings are completed urgently in all matters and immediately thereafter the matter(s) is posted before Court.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)