

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 18118/2017

SUDARSHAN WALIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 105105/2017 - DELETION OF APPELLANT NO.12 AND IA No. 105095/2017 - EX-PARTE STAY)

WITH

C.A. No. 5717/2018

(IA No. 65192/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 21772/2017

(IA No. 124088/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No. 124087/2017 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 1666/2018

(IA No. 13968/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Diary No(s). 1741/2017

(IA No. 22310/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No. 22313/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING/ CURING THE DEFECTS
IA No. 22311/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY and IA No. 22312/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 21773/2017

(IA No. 123925/2017 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 1668/2018

(IA No. 131169/2017 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 5716/2018

(IA No. 65483/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 99/2018

(IA No. 133970/2017 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 1665/2018

(IA No. 15896/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 74/2018

(IA No. 135295/2017 - EX-PARTE STAY AND IA No. 135297/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 5725/2018

